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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $315.00 $133.00 $182.00  0.88 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.88
20 SPOT Totals: $133.00 $315.00 $182.00 

4 $10.33 $0.00 $10.33  0.03  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.03
3 FOR $1 Totals: $0.00 $10.33 $10.33 

4 $2,009.00 $611.25 $1,397.75  5.59  0.62  0.034-500

 5.59
4-500 Totals: $611.25 $2,009.00 $1,397.75 

5 $24.00 $0.00 $24.00  0.07  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.07
5 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $24.00 $24.00 

3 $8.10 $0.00 $8.10  0.02  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $10.80 $2.00 $8.80  0.03  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 0.05
BEST BET Totals: $2.00 $18.90 $16.90 

1 $14.00 $3.00 $11.00  0.04  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $53.50 $44.00 $9.50  0.15  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $36.50 $176.00 ($139.50)  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $62.00 $6.50 $55.50  0.17  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $25.25 $2.75 $22.50  0.07  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $17.50 $1.00 $16.50  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $5.50 $0.50 $5.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.60
BONUS BA Totals: $233.75 $214.25 ($19.50)

40 $722.50 $496.00 $226.50  2.01  0.80  0.02BOTTOM S

 2.01
BOTTOM S Totals: $496.00 $722.50 $226.50 

32 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.06  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.06
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

40 $70.00 $0.00 $70.00  0.19  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.19
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $70.00 $70.00 

1 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $145.25 $81.00 $64.25  0.40  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $771.50 $700.00 $71.50  2.15  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $788.25 $421.00 $367.25  2.19  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

5 $164.75 $32.50 $132.25  0.46  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $367.50 $1,543.00 ($1,175.50)  1.02  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $38.75 $9.25 $29.50  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $444.75 $34.00 $410.75  1.24  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.02  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $260.75 $111.00 $149.75  0.73  0.91  0.01MEAN GR

11 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

14 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.90  0.00MEAN GR

15 $2.50 $0.00 $2.50  0.01  0.89  0.00MEAN GR

 8.33
MEAN GR Totals: $2,931.75 $2,995.00 $63.25 

8 $1,615.00 $345.00 $1,270.00  4.49  1.00  0.04PENNY

 4.49
PENNY Totals: $345.00 $1,615.00 $1,270.00 

6 $0.04 $0.00 $0.04  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

 0.00
PENY Totals: $0.00 $0.04 $0.04 

1 $326.00 $211.50 $114.50  0.91  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,029.51 $1,464.19 $565.32  5.65  0.78  0.04Regular

3 $1,650.35 $1,155.75 $494.60  4.59  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $1,652.70 $984.12 $668.58  4.60  0.78  0.04Regular

5 $1,322.60 $1,677.75 ($355.15)  3.68  0.76  0.03Regular

6 $846.40 $627.80 $218.60  2.35  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $414.95 $154.80 $260.15  1.15  0.73  0.01Regular

8 $593.80 $314.44 $279.36  1.65  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $81.10 $20.00 $61.10  0.23  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $367.50 $166.40 $201.10  1.02  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $6.30 $0.00 $6.30  0.02  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $53.55 $10.50 $43.05  0.15  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $46.00 $55.00 ($9.00)  0.13  0.69  0.00Regular

 26.13
Regular Totals: $6,842.25 $9,390.76 $2,548.51 

1 $4,124.75 $4,142.40 ($17.65)  11.48  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $3,898.25 $2,394.00 $1,504.25  10.85  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $3,018.25 $2,119.06 $899.19  8.40  0.58  0.05SPOTLITE

4 $262.75 $28.00 $234.75  0.73  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $104.25 $29.10 $75.15  0.29  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 31.74
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,712.56 $11,408.25 $2,695.69 

2 $307.00 $326.68 ($19.68)  0.85  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $5,920.00 $5,890.00 $30.00  16.47  0.79  0.13SUPERSP

4 $284.00 $17.00 $267.00  0.79  0.64  0.01SUPERSP

 18.11
SUPERSP Totals: $6,233.68 $6,511.00 $277.32 

40 $619.00 $422.00 $197.00  1.72  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.72
TOP S Totals: $422.00 $619.00 $197.00 

 0.70 100.00Grand Totals $35,943.03 $26,963.24 $8,979.79 
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